
Month Date Day Std Competitions / Celebration

12-06-2025 Thursday KG Welcome Day

18-06-2025 Wednesday KG Hat & Sunglasses Day

21-06-2025 Wednesday KG Yoga Day

25-06-2025 Wednesday KG Drawing & Colouring Competition

27-06-2025 Friday KG Poster Making 

05-07-2025 Saturday KG Red Day With Water Melon

11-07-2025 Friday KG Fruit Truffle Activity

19-07-2025 Saturday KG Memory Test Competition

25-07-2025 Friday KG Pool Party/ Rainy Day

08-08-2025 Friday KG Raksha bandhan & Rakhi Making

13-08-2025 Wednesday KG Independence day & Janmasthami

22-08-2025 Friday KG Blue Day

26-08-2025 Wednesday KG Ganesh Chaturthi/Recite Mantra

September
06-09-2025 Wednesday KG Green Day/Green Vegetable

01-10-2025 Wednesday KG Quation of Gandhiji with prop

04-10-2025 Saturday KG Inater House Speech Competition

15-10-2025 Wednesday KG
Diya & Thali Decoration

06-11-2025 Thursday KG
KG Clay Modelling Competition

11-11-2025 Tuesday KG
KG Fancy Dress Competition

14-11-2025 Friday
KG

Children's Day Celebration

19-11-2025
Wednesday KG Orange Day With Toys

November

KG  Competitions / Celebration (Primary & Secondary) 25- 26

July

August

October

June



06-12-2025 Saturday KG White Day with moon & Star

12-12-2025 Wednesday KG Hindi Rhyme Competition

20-12-2025 Saturday KG Fashion Show Competition

24-12-2025 Wednesday KG Chiristmas Celeberation

07-01-2026 Wednesday KG Pink Day with toys

13-01-2026 Tuesday KG Makar Sankranti & Kite Making

17-01-2026 Saturday KG Dance Competition

23-01-2026 Friday KG Vasant Panchami

31-01-2026 Saturday KG Grand Parents Day

07-02-2026 Saturday KG English Rhyme Competition

14-02-2026 Saturday KG Mahashivratri Celebration

21-02-2026 Saturday KG Field Trip 

27-02-2026 Friday KG Sandwich Day

03-03-2026 Tuesday KG Holi Celebration

07-03-2026 Saturday KG English Handwriting

11-03-2026 Wednesday KG Chocolate dae

04-04-2026 Saturday KG Fruit Chat Party

08-04-2026 Wednesday KG Healthy Food Day

24-04-2026 Friday KG Story Telling with Prop
29-4-226 Wednesday KG Fitness Day

April

December

January

February

March


